
Hyde Co.

Bridge Map Index Key

Bridge # Key  Structure Type Route  Bridge # Key  Structure Type Route

1 A17 Bridge NC45 53 D5 Bridge SR1124

2 D5 Culvert NC94 54 B15 Bridge US264

3 C5 Culvert NC94 55 A15 Bridge US264

4 B19 Pipe SR1302 56 A8 Bridge US264

5 B19 Bridge SR1302 58 B5 Pipe SR1306

6 D12 Bridge SR1110 69 D4 Bridge SR1304

7 E12 Pipe SR1110 73 D4 Pipe SR1305

8 B19 Bridge US264, NC45 78 B19 Pipe SR1302

9 D6 Bridge SR1117 79 B15 Bridge SR1319

10 F6 Bridge NC12 80 B15 Bridge SR1320

11 D13 Pipe SR1111 85 F14 Pipe SR1138

12 C14 Bridge SR1108 91 F12 Pipe SR1308

13 D13 Bridge SR1110 108 B3 Pipe SR1340

14 E14 Bridge SR1108 109 B3 Bridge SR1340

15 B2 Bridge NC45 110 E17 Ferry Ramp NC45 Ferry

16 C5 Culvert NC94 112 E8 Ferry Ramp NC12 Ferry

17 C5 Culvert NC94 113 E8 Ferry Ramp NC12 Ferry

18 C5 Culvert NC 94 114 F11 Ferry Ramp NC45 Ferry

19 B2 Bridge NC45 115 F11 Ferry Ramp NC12 Ferry

20 B19 Bridge US264, NC45 116 E18 Ferry Ramp NC12 Ferry

21 A13 Bridge SR1311 118 E11 Bridge SR1362

22 B5 Bridge NC94 119 E11 Bridge SR1362

23 B2 Bridge NC45 120 E17 Ferry Ramp NC45 Ferry

25 F13 Bridge SR1305 0 0 0 0

26 B5 Pipe SR1306 0 0 0 0

27 B1 Pipe NC45 0 0 0 0

28 E18 Pipe SR1128 0 0 0 0

29 B20 Bridge US264, NC45 0 0 0 0

30 A1 Bridge NC45 0 0 0 0

31 E7 Bridge NC12 0 0 0 0

32 D3 Bridge US264 0 0 0 0

33 D2 Bridge SR1145 0 0 0 0

34 C2 Bridge SR1148 0 0 0 0

35 D2 Bridge SR1143 0 0 0 0

36 C2 Bridge SR1143 0 0 0 0

39 E7 Bridge NC12 0 0 0 0

42 E7 Bridge NC12 0 0 0 0

44 D2 Bridge SR1147 0 0 0 0

45 D5 Bridge US264 0 0 0 0

46 E17 Bridge NC12 0 0 0 0

47 C12 Bridge US264 0 0 0 0

48 E18 Pipe SR1128 0 0 0 0

49 B15 Bridge NC12 0 0 0 0

50 B15 Bridge US264 0 0 0 0

51 E17 Pipe NC45 0 0 0 0

52 B15 Bridge US264 0 0 0 0
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Hyde Co.

Non‐NBIS Pipe Index Key

Pipe ID Key  Route Latitude Longitude Pipe ID Key  Route Latitude Longitude

0001 A1 SR‐1348 35.669737 ‐76.593630 2017 D4 US‐264 35.435357 ‐76.354362

0002 B1 SR‐1339 35.632912 ‐76.574480 2018 C16 NC‐45 35.431097 ‐76.350122

0003 B1 SR‐1339 35.625627 ‐76.576064 2022 D6 US‐264 35.457523 ‐76.133591

0004 B2 SR‐1338 35.620804 ‐76.559564 2025 F12 NC‐94 35.541008 ‐76.224419

0005 B3 SR‐1303 35.593031 ‐76.415296 2026 E12 NC‐94 35.551753 ‐76.226964

0006 B3 SR‐1303 35.603226 ‐76.403019 2027 B5 NC‐94 35.566540 ‐76.228431

0007 B3 SR‐1303 35.623554 ‐76.378009 2028 B5 NC‐94 35.571881 ‐76.228864

0008 B4 SR‐1303 35.620392 ‐76.356955 2029 B6 SR‐1311 35.564269 ‐76.104232

0009 D3 SR‐1139 35.465622 ‐76.440023 2056 E18 SR‐1128 35.392307 ‐76.312099

0010 D3 SR‐1139 35.465711 ‐76.439803 2064 D13 SR‐1111 35.471204 ‐76.042714

0011 D2 SR‐1142 35.458631 ‐76.474324 2070 B15 SR‐1101 35.506774 ‐75.993435

0012 D2 SR‐1141 35.420186 ‐76.495881 2074 C5 SR‐1306 35.545883 ‐76.254024

0013 D2 SR‐1141 35.425267 ‐76.476453 2076 B5 SR‐1306 35.570530 ‐76.250776

0014 D17 SR‐1135 35.411928 ‐76.334883 2077 A17 NC‐45 35.586154 ‐76.502970

0015 D4 SR‐1304 35.475121 ‐76.346592 2081 E6 SR‐1164 35.373869 ‐76.119639

0016 D4 SR‐1304 35.475614 ‐76.332324 2085 D3 US‐264 35.461839 ‐76.394534

0017 C4 SR‐1305 35.500878 ‐76.325708 2086 C18 US‐264 35.424557 ‐76.314537

0018 C4 SR‐1305 35.535241 ‐76.274490 2087 D16 NC‐45 35.417686 ‐76.343725

0019 C5 SR‐1305 35.536357 ‐76.255111 2089 D5 SR‐1121 35.415379 ‐76.232311

0021 C5 SR‐1305 35.536161 ‐76.248947 5007 B5 SR‐1306 35.558976 ‐76.252276

0022 E18 SR‐1124 35.400798 ‐76.308463 5008 F12 SR‐1308 35.544681 ‐76.225237

0023 D5 SR‐1125 35.433976 ‐76.254629 5009 E12 SR‐1110 35.453260 ‐76.074696

0024 D5 SR‐1125 35.431851 ‐76.240798 5011 D4 US‐264 35.448604 ‐76.367797

0027 D6 SR‐1164 35.414729 ‐76.149080 5012 B20 SR‐1154 35.494437 ‐76.450634

0028 D6 SR‐1164 35.437765 ‐76.165652 5013 D6 SR‐1164 35.414746 ‐76.149066

0029 E12 SR‐1110 35.453668 ‐76.077940 5014 D5 SR‐1121 35.415424 ‐76.232454

0030 C14 SR‐1104 35.477372 ‐76.010113 5015 F6 SR‐1362 35.116548 ‐75.976187

0032 F12 NC‐94 35.537528 ‐76.223030 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

0033 A16 NC‐45 35.592956 ‐76.518386 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

0034 D16 NC‐45 35.423158 ‐76.348051 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

0035 D17 NC‐45 35.406109 ‐76.329534 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

0036 D17 NC‐45 35.411054 ‐76.335907 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

0037 B8 SR‐1355 35.556278 ‐75.949193 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

0038 B8 SR‐1355 35.558410 ‐75.956972 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

0039 A18 US‐264 35.579841 ‐76.477920 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

0040 B19 US‐264 35.569663 ‐76.452270 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

0041 D3 US‐264 35.462010 ‐76.396421 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2002 C3 US‐264 35.485526 ‐76.442151 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2003 D3 US‐264 35.468424 ‐76.432804 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2004 D3 US‐264 35.467014 ‐76.430679 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2005 D3 US‐264 35.466454 ‐76.429616 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2007 D3 US‐264 35.461037 ‐76.387251 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2009 F14 US‐264 35.460756 ‐76.384686 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2010 F14 US‐264 35.460621 ‐76.383524 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2011 F14 US‐264 35.460000 ‐76.379629 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2012 F15 US‐264 35.457081 ‐76.376283 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2013 D3 US‐264 35.454438 ‐76.373724 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2014 D3 US‐264 35.452723 ‐76.371975 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2015 D4 US‐264 35.450004 ‐76.369211 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

Page 1



Hyde Co.

Non‐NBIS Pipe Index Key

Pipe ID Key  Route Latitude Longitude Pipe ID Key  Route Latitude Longitude

2002 C3 US‐264 35.485526 ‐76.442151 4012 B20 SR‐1154 35.494437 ‐76.450634

2003 D3 US‐264 35.468424 ‐76.432804 4013 D6 SR‐1164 35.414746 ‐76.149066

2004 D3 US‐264 35.467014 ‐76.430679 4014 D5 SR‐1121 35.415424 ‐76.232454

2005 D3 US‐264 35.466454 ‐76.429616 4015 F6 SR‐1362 35.116548 ‐75.976187

2006 D3 US‐264 35.462010 ‐76.396421 4016 A18 US‐264 35.579841 ‐76.477920

2007 D3 US‐264 35.461037 ‐76.387251 4017 B19 US‐264 35.569663 ‐76.452270

2009 F14 US‐264 35.460756 ‐76.384686 4018 D17 NC‐45 35.406109 ‐76.329534

2010 F14 US‐264 35.460621 ‐76.383524 4019 D17 NC‐45 35.411054 ‐76.335907

2011 F14 US‐264 35.460000 ‐76.379629 4020 D16 NC‐45 35.423158 ‐76.348051

2012 F15 US‐264 35.457081 ‐76.376283 4021 A16 NC‐45 35.592956 ‐76.518386

2013 D3 US‐264 35.454438 ‐76.373724 4022 F12 NC‐94 35.537528 ‐76.223030

2014 D3 US‐264 35.452723 ‐76.371975 4023 D17 SR‐1135 35.411928 ‐76.334883

2015 D4 US‐264 35.450004 ‐76.369211 4024 D2 SR‐1142 35.458631 ‐76.474324

2017 D4 US‐264 35.435357 ‐76.354362 4025 D6 SR‐1164 35.437765 ‐76.165652

2018 C16 NC‐45 35.431097 ‐76.350122 4027 B3 SR‐1303 35.623554 ‐76.378009

2022 D6 US‐264 35.457523 ‐76.133591 4028 D4 SR‐1304 35.475121 ‐76.346592

2025 F12 NC‐94 35.541008 ‐76.224419 4029 C4 SR‐1305 35.535241 ‐76.274490

2026 E12 NC‐94 35.551753 ‐76.226964 4030 A1 SR‐1348 35.669737 ‐76.593630

2027 B5 NC‐94 35.566540 ‐76.228431 4031 B8 SR‐1355 35.556278 ‐75.949193

2028 B5 NC‐94 35.571881 ‐76.228864 4032 B8 SR‐1355 35.558410 ‐75.956972

2029 B6 SR‐1311 35.564269 ‐76.104232 6000 C5 SR‐1311 35.536912 ‐76.197832

2033 B1 SR‐1339 35.625627 ‐76.576064 6001 C5 SR‐1311 35.536926 ‐76.197794

2035 B2 SR‐1338 35.620804 ‐76.559564 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2036 B3 SR‐1303 35.603226 ‐76.403019 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2037 B4 SR‐1303 35.620392 ‐76.356955 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2043 D2 SR‐1141 35.420186 ‐76.495881 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2044 D2 SR‐1141 35.425267 ‐76.476453 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2050 D3 SR‐1139 35.465622 ‐76.440023 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2051 D3 SR‐1139 35.465711 ‐76.439803 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2053 D4 SR‐1304 35.475614 ‐76.332324 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2057 D5 SR‐1125 35.433976 ‐76.254629 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2059 D5 SR‐1125 35.431851 ‐76.240798 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2062 E12 SR‐1110 35.453668 ‐76.077940 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2068 C14 SR‐1104 35.477372 ‐76.010113 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2070 B15 SR‐1101 35.506774 ‐75.993435 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2071 C4 SR‐1305 35.500878 ‐76.325708 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2073 C5 SR‐1305 35.536161 ‐76.248947 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2074 C5 SR‐1306 35.545883 ‐76.254024 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2077 A17 NC‐45 35.586154 ‐76.502970 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2079 E18 SR‐1124 35.400798 ‐76.308463 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2080 B3 SR‐1303 35.593031 ‐76.415296 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2081 E6 SR‐1164 35.373869 ‐76.119639 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2082 B1 SR‐1339 35.632912 ‐76.574480 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2085 D3 US‐264 35.461839 ‐76.394534 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2086 C18 US‐264 35.424557 ‐76.314537 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2087 D16 NC‐45 35.417686 ‐76.343725 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2088 C5 SR‐1305 35.536357 ‐76.255111 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

2089 D5 SR‐1121 35.415379 ‐76.232311 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000

4011 D4 US‐264 35.448604 ‐76.367797 0 0 0 0.000000 0.000000
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